
 
 

Summer examination timetable 2022 
 
 

 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 9th May   

Tuesday 10th May  BTEC Level 3 Applied Human Biology – Unit 3 
3 hours 
 

 

Wednesday 11th May BTEC Level 2 Tech Award – Health and Social Care 
2 hours  

 

Thursday 12th May   

Friday 13th May   

 
  



 
 

 
 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 16th May Cambridge Technicals – Health & Social Unit 2 
1 hr 30 minutes  
Cambridge Technicals – IT Unit 1 
1 hr 30 minutes  
 
 

GCSE Sociology Unit 1 
1 hr 45 minutes  
 

Tuesday 17th May  GCSE Combined Science - Biology Unit 1 
1 hr 15 minutes  
GCSE Biology Unit 1 
1 hr 45 minutes  
Cambridge Technicals – Business Unit 1 
2 hrs  
 
 

GCSE Urdu Reading & Listening    
1 hr 45 minutes  
 
 

Wednesday 18th May GCSE English Language Unit 1 
1 hrs 45 minutes  
  

 

Thursday 19th May GCSE History Unit 1 – Section B 
1 hr 
 

GCSE Italian Reading & Listening 
1 hr 45 minutes  
Cambridge Technicals – Health & Social Unit 3 
1 hr 30 minutes       
  

Friday 20th May GCSE Mathematics Unit 1  
1 hr 30 minutes  
Level 3 Criminology Unit 2 
1 hr 30 minutes 

GCSE Chinese Reading & Listening    
1 hr 45 minutes  
Cambridge Technicals – IT Unit 2 
1 hr 30 minutes                             

 

  



 
 

 
 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 23rd May GCSE Geography Unit 1 
1 hr 30 minutes  
GCE Sociology (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs      

Cambridge Technicals – Health & Social Unit 4 
2 hrs    
 
 

Tuesday 24th May GCSE Arabic Reading and Listening 
1 hr 50 minutes  
GCSE French Reading & Listening 
1 hr 45 minutes  
GCE Psychology (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs 
  

OCR Nationals – Sport Science 
1 hr  
 

Wednesday 25th May GCSE English Literature Unit 1 
1 hr 45 minutes  
 

GCSE Media Studies Unit 1       
1 hr 30 minutes 
OCR Nationals – Business 
1 hr 30 minutes 
 

Thursday 26th May GCSE Spanish Reading & Listening 
1 hr 20 minutes – 1 hr 45 minutes  
GCE History (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs 30 minutes 
BTEC Level 3 Applied Human Biology 
1 hr 30 minutes 
  

GCE Film Studies (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs 30 minutes 
 

Friday 27th May GCSE Combined Science - Chemistry Unit 1 
1 hr 15 minutes  
GCSE Chemistry Unit 1 
1 hr 45 minutes  
GCE Geography (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs 30 minutes 
 

 

 

 



 
 

  

 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 30th May  
 

 

Tuesday 31st May   

Wednesday 1st June  
HALF TERM W/C 30TH MAY 2022 

 

Thursday 2nd June  
 

 

Friday 3rd June   



 
 

 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 6th June GCSE Chinese Writing    
1 hr 20 minutes  
GCE Film Studies Unit 2       
2 hrs 30 minutes  
 
 
 

GCSE Arabic Writing 
1 hr 25 minutes 

Tuesday 7th June GCSE Mathematics Unit 2  
1 hr 30 minutes  
GCE English Literature (A Level) Unit 1 
3 hrs             
GCE Spanish (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs 30 minutes 
 
 

GCSE Geography Unit 2 
1 hr 15 minutes 
GCSE Urdu Writing   
1 hr 20 minutes  
GCE Mathematics (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs         
GCE Sociology (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs  

Wednesday 8th June GCSE English Literature Unit 2 
1 hrs 45 minutes  
GCE Psychology (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs 

GCE Geography (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs 30 minutes 
 
  

Thursday 9th June 
 

GCSE History Unit 1 – Section A 
1 hr  
Level 3 Criminology Unit 4 
1 hr 30 minutes  

GCSE Combined Science - Physics Unit 1 
1 hr 15 minutes  
GCSE Physics Unit 1 
1 hr 45 minutes  
GCE Biology (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs 15 minutes 

Friday 10th June GCSE English Language Unit 2 
1 hrs 45 minutes     
GCE History (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs 30 minutes   
 

GCSE Sociology Unit 2 
1 hr 30 minutes  
 
 

 

  



 
 

 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 13th June GCSE Mathematics Unit 3  
1 hr 30 minutes  
GCE Chemistry A (A Level) Unit 1 
2 hrs 15 minutes  
GCE Sociology (A Level) Unit 3 
2 hrs  
 

OCR Nationals – Creative iMedia 
1 hr 15 minutes  
 

Tuesday 14th June GCSE Geography Unit 3 
1 hr  
 
 

GCSE Media Studies Unit 2       
1 hr 30 minutes 
GCSE Statistics Unit 1 
1 hr 30 mins  
GCSE Italian Writing 
1 hour 20 minutes 
GCE Mathematics (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs           

Wednesday 15th June GCSE Combined Science - Biology Unit 2 
1 hr 15 minutes  
GCSE Biology Unit 2 
1 hr 45 minutes  
 

 
  

Thursday 16th June GCSE History Unit 2 – Section A 
1 hr  
GCE Psychology (A Level) Unit 3 
2 hrs 
 

GCSE French Writing  
1 hr 20 minutes  
OCR Nationals – Health and Social Care 
1 hr  
 
 

Friday 17th June GCSE Spanish Writing 
1 hr 5 minutes – 1 hr 20 minutes  
GCE Biology (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs 15 minutes  
GCE Spanish (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs 30 minutes 
 

GCSE Polish Reading and Listening 
1 hr 45 minutes 
 



 
 

 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 20th June GCSE Combined Science -  Chemistry Unit 2 
1 hr 15 minutes  
GCSE Chemistry Unit 2 
1 hr 45 minutes  
GCE Chemistry A Unit (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs 15 minutes  
 

GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition 
1 hr 45 minutes  
GCE English Literature (A Level) Unit 2 
2 hrs 30 minutes  
 

Tuesday 21st June GCSE History Unit 2 – Section B 
1 hr  
 
 

GCE Mathematics (A Level) Unit 3 
2 hrs          
 

Wednesday 22nd June GCSE Combined Science - Physics Unit 2 
1 hr 15 minutes  
GCSE Physics Unit 2 
1 hr 45 minutes  
  

 
 

Thursday 23rd June 
 

GCE Chemistry A Unit (A Level) Unit 3 
1 hr 30 minutes 
 
 

 

Friday 24th June 
 
 

GCSE Statistics Unit 2 
1 hr 30 mins  
GCE Biology (A Level) Unit 3 
1 hr 30 minutes  
 
 
 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 
 Morning (9.15am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 27th June GCSE Polish Writing 
1 hr 20 minutes  
 

 

Tuesday 28th June   

Wednesday 29th June  
Contingency Day 

 

 

 


